

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2007
CRLMP.NO(s). 2621

(From the judgement and order dated 08/11/2006 in CRP No. 349/2004 of The
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

G.VENKATASWAMY Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA Respondent(s)
(With office report on default dt. 16.7.2007)

Date: 13/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
(IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Three weeks' time is granted to file the proof of
surrender.

Arvind
Sr.PA

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master